9. Leskovacki Pobednik 2019
Leskovac, 5.10.2019

Event 4

05.10.2019 - 11:30

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
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PALANGETIC, Milana
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
PETROVIC, Elena
BORISOVA, Bozhidara
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
PERMETI, Gala
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
STOJANOVIC, Nikolina
TERZIYSKA, Lyubozara
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
KOCIC, Anastasija
PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija
PESIC, Danica
STOJMIROVIC, Lena
ILKOVA, Lilly
BUDZAKOVSKA, Teona

RADOJEVIC, Masa
NIKOLIC, Teodora
RISTIC, Danica
PETROVIC, Sofija
TOMAC, Martina
GLUSHKOVA, Yoanna
PENEV, Lara
LOSHKOSKA RUZINOVA, Srna
DJURICIC, Lana
DJORDJEVIC, Iva
STOJKOVA, Snezana
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STANOJEVIC, Nina
DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
KOVAC, Sara
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
JOKOQVIC, Dunja
STOSIC, Dunja
SIMONOVIC, Gala
NIKOLIC, Masa
SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
MITIC, Andjelija
BOZILOVIC, Mila
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Nis 2005
Dubocica
Leskovac
Pirin

Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Rasina
Sveti Nikola
Pirin
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Leskovac
Leskovac
Swimming Club Levent

Plivacki klub "Olimpik" Bitola

Valis
Dubocica
Dubocica
Rasina
Crnica
Pirin
Leskovac

Plivacki klub "Olimpik" Bitola

Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Beta Sharks Skopje

Sveti Nikola
Rasina

Delta
Leskovac
Radnicki 1969
Dubocica
Leskovac
Sveti Nikola
Plivacki klub Oktopod
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

Time

46.96
53.25
53.98
54.46
55.98
58.89
1:01.22
1:02.21
1:02.30
1:03.30
1:05.09
1:06.32
1:13.69
1:30.41

1:04.79

51.81
52.56
53.68
54.20
54.82
1:00.09
1:00.54
1:04.60
1:20.74
57.61
1:01.72

45.20
47.09
49.65
50.25
51.35
54.76
58.19
58.57
59.64
1:01.28
1:08.19

Pts

245
168
161
157
144
124
110
105
105
100
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87

63

182
175
164
159
154
117
114

94

275
243
207
200
187
154
128
126
119
110

80
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9. Leskovacki Pobednik 2019
Leskovac, 5.10.2019

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke

11 years
1. JANKOVIC, Sara 08  Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje 41.33 359
2. RAKIC, Tara 08  Dubocica 4137 358
3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08  Nis 2005 4260 328
4. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08  Sveti Nikola 43.62 306
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08  Dubocica 4588 263
6. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 46.03 260
7. ILIEVA, Savina 08  Pirin 48.78 218
8. STAJIC, Ana 08  Sveti Nikola 4938 211
9. STOIMENOVA, Danaya 08 Pirin 4945 210
10. PETROVIC, Sofija 08 Radnicki 1969 5489 153
11. STANKOVIC, Nina 08 Leskovac 1:00.01 117
12. JOVANOVIC, Snezana 08 Radnicki 1969 1:07.08 84
13. DANIELA, Yavorova 08  Pirin 1:25.40 40

12 years
1. STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor 4265 327
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07  Radnicki 1969 43.06 318
3. VASILEVA, Katerina 07  Pirin 4515 276
4. PESIC, Petra 07  Dubocica 46.06 260
5. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 50.11 201

DSQ JANEV, Anabela 07  PSK Celicni-Stip 1:02.18

13 years
1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 36.73 512
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06  Nis 2005 37.88 467
3. NEDELKOVSKA, Jovana 06  Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje 42.00 342
4. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06  Dubocica 4225 336
5. KARAMANOLEVA, Nikol 06  Pirin 4270 326
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06  Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 4355 307
7. SAVIC, Marija 06  Radnicki 1969 43.76 303
8. KOLAREVIC, Tina 06 Crnica 4942 210
9. MANIC, Tara 06  Napredak 53.64 164

14 years and older

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04  Dubocica 3443 622
2. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 37.63 476
3. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 46.98 245
4. MOMCILOVIC, Martina 05 Leskovac 58.26 128
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